Search Criteria Filters Applied: Le

gal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201202020000
39390

02/02/2012
10:20:44

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

39

130

Lot#:36
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201203270001
04570

03/27/2012
12:12:30

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

PITTS
SHARON B

156

Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:156
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
FOURTH
SECTOR

201203270001
04580

03/27/2012
12:12:31

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Instr
#:20070702000
311280

Other:SEE
INST

201204090001
21390

04/09/2012
12:07:22

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS I
LLC

40

122

Lot#:27
Book:40

Pg:122
Sub:COTTAGE
OF
DANBERRY
FINAL PLAT

201203220000
98810

03/22/2012
10:11:02

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:13
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201203220000
98790

03/22/2012
10:11:00

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:9 Book:37
Pg:130

Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201203220000
98830

03/22/2012
10:11:04

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:115
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201203220000
98850

03/22/2012
10:11:06

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:105
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201204200001
35880

04/20/2012
09:55:23

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

35

117

Instr
#:20080318000
111710

Lot#:78
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

201204260001
44210

04/26/2012
01:17:02

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

LINDSEY
JEFFERY
SCOTT

91

Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:91
Sub:INDIAN
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR

201204300001
48320

04/30/2012
01:49:45

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

25

24

Instr
#:20071211000
560150

Lot#:113
Book:25 Pg:24
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 1

201204300001
49190

04/30/2012
02:26:55

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

SOUTHERN
STONE INC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201205040001
57140

05/04/2012
02:27:02

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

THOMPSON
CHARLES M

16

31

Lot#:120
Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

201206060001
99800

06/06/2012
03:10:43

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CRAVEN
DARRELL M

16

115

Lot#:5 Book:16

ESTATES

201206010001
94080

06/01/2012
11:27:36

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:121
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201207060002
40610

07/06/2012
03:07:47

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

38

125

Lot#:92
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO




201207100002
44910

07/10/2012
01:24:35

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

120

Instr
#:20090106000
002920

Lot#:54 Book:9
Pg:120
Sub:HAMLET
7TH SECTOR

201208130002
98420

08/13/2012
01:08:24

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

7 S&M LAND
LLC

37

49

Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSING

201208230003
15960

08/23/2012
10:39:10

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

38

125

Lot#:89
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201209210003
60730

09/21/2012
11:02:09

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS Il
LLC

41

80

Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:44 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT

201210040003
80680

10/04/2012
01:08:21

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:8 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201210040003
80700

10/04/2012
01:08:23

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

39

130

Lot#:41
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201211060004
26560

11/06/2012
11:19:07

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

13

102

Instr
#:20100108000
007710

Lot#:38
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

201211130004
35700

11/13/2012
03:24:25

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36

82

Lot#:1202
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE

201211150004
39360

11/15/2012
03:32:58

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HOWELL
CATHERINE W

37

128

Lot#:1606
Book:37
Pg:128
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE | FINAL
PLAT




201212190004
85040

12/19/2012
11:54:45

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS I
LLC

40

122

Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:27
Book:40
Pg:122
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY




