Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A		gal Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded		ame= SO	UTHERN	STATES BA	ANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202020000 39390	02/02/2012 10:20:44	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			39	130		Lot#:36 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201203270001 04570	03/27/2012 12:12:30	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTS SHARON B			9	156		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:156 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION FOURTH SECTOR
201203270001 04580	03/27/2012 12:12:31	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Instr #:20070702000 311280	Other:SEE INST
201204090001 21390	04/09/2012 12:07:22	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC			40	122		Lot#:27 Book:40 Pg:122 Sub:COTTAGE OF DANBERRY FINAL PLAT
201203220000 98810	03/22/2012 10:11:02	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98790	03/22/2012 10:11:00	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:9 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98830	03/22/2012 10:11:04	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:115 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

201203220000 98850	03/22/2012 10:11:06	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:105 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201204200001 35880	04/20/2012 09:55:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		35	117	Instr #:20080318000 111710	Lot#:78 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
201204260001 44210	04/26/2012 01:17:02	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LINDSEY JEFFERY SCOTT		4	91		Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:91 Sub:INDIAN HILLS SECOND SECTOR
201204300001 48320	04/30/2012 01:49:45	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		25	24	Instr #:20071211000 560150	Lot#:113 Book:25 Pg:24 Sub:STAGECO ACH TRACE SECTOR 1
201204300001 49190	04/30/2012 02:26:55	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STONE INC					Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201205040001 57140	05/04/2012 02:27:02	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON CHARLES M		16	31		Lot#:120 Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
201206060001 99800	06/06/2012 03:10:43	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAVEN DARRELL M		16	115		Lot#:5 Book:16 Pg:115 Sub:PARK WOOD ESTATES
201206010001 94080	06/01/2012 11:27:36	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:121 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201207060002 40610	07/06/2012 03:07:47	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		38	125		Lot#:92 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO

	I	1	I		I			I	I	1
201207100002 44910	07/10/2012 01:24:35	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		9	120	Instr #:20090106000 002920	Lot#:54 Book:9 Pg:120 Sub:HAMLET 7TH SECTOR
201208130002 98420	08/13/2012 01:08:24	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	7 S&M LAND LLC		37	49		Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSING
201208230003	08/23/2012 10:39:10	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		38	125		Lot#:89 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201209210003	09/21/2012 11:02:09	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC		41	80	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:44 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT
201210040003 80680	10/04/2012 01:08:21	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:8 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201210040003 80700	10/04/2012 01:08:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		39	130		Lot#:41 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201211060004 26560	11/06/2012 11:19:07	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		13	102	Instr #:20100108000 007710	Lot#:38 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND
201211130004 35700	11/13/2012 03:24:25	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC		36	82		Lot#:1202 Book:36 Pg:82 Sub:MANORS OF BALLANTRAE CLUB DRIVE
201211150004 39360	11/15/2012 03:32:58	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWELL CATHERINE W		37	128		Lot#:1606 Book:37 Pg:128 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT

		SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC			40	122	#:20080501000 179730	Lot#:27 Book:40 Pg:122 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY
--	--	-------------------------	---------	--------------------	--	--	--	----	-----	-------------------------	---